15-19 Poles
Childress  Childress  Dalhart Dalhart Vernon Vernon Canadian  Canadian  Childress 2 Childress 2 Levelland Levelland Levelland
Girls Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 1 Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 Average Year End Finals
Ellie Clift 5.8 7.6 10.2 9 7.8 7.9 9 7.8 65.1 0
Gracie Braman 11.2 11.2 9 6.6 10.2 7 9 64.2 0
Caylee Pope 13 5.8 7.8 7.8 9 6.1 49.5 0
Cassidy Evans 9.4 9.4 6.6 10.2 10.2 10.2 56 0
0 0
0
0
0
12-14 Poles 0
Childress  Childress  Dalhart Dalhart Vernon Vernon Canadian  Canadian  Childress 2 Childress 2 Levelland Levelland Levelland
Girls Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day2 Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 Average #VALUE!
Kenzie Sturgess 13.1 23 9.8 2.8 18 15 26.3 21 129 0
Pierce Van Ryn 26.3 9.8 26.3 8.2 3 18 1 24 116.6 0
Caylin Teeter 23 16.4 1 55 21 24 9.8 1 101.7 0
Kadi Jai Nobile 1 26.3 13.1 13.6 24 21 99 0
Steeley More 3.2 19.7 1 19 12 9 19.7 15 98.6 0
Brenlye Buchanan 1 13.1 19.7 21.7 6.5 18 80 0
IvoryAnn Crawford 9.8 3.2 23 16.3 15 3 1 6 77.3 0
Raynee Robinson 6.5 1 3.2 10.9 9 6 3.2 3 42.8 0
Claire White 1 6 12 13.1 9 41.1 0
Esther McCaleb 19.7 6.5 1 1 28.2
Elle Erickson 1 1 0
0
0
0
0
#REF!
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
6-8 Poles 0



Girls

Rylee Oullette
Carter Bradley
Kelsi Grimsley
Hayven Roberts
Kaley Dole
Quinn Oxley
Sloane Booze

Boys

Trentyn Oullette
Lawton Sorrells
Hayse Moore
Bodey Baker
Dawson Adcock
Kreece Schroeter
Fin Jackson

Kage Whitaker
Kress Hanes

Childress  Childress  Dalhart Dalhart Vernon Vernon Canadian  Canadian  Childress 2 Childress 2 Levelland Levelland Levelland
Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 Average
11.2 13 14.6 19.4 9.4 12.9 15 12.9
14.8 7.6 19.4 14.6 15 12.9 15
13 14.8 5 9.8 7.6 17.1 8.7 17.1
9.4 1 9.8 17 13 10.8 6.6 10.8
1 11.2 17 1 14.8 1 17.1 6.6
1 9.4 12.2 1 11.2 1 10.8 8.7
2.6 12.2 1 1 1 1
1 21.7 19 17 19 13.6 19 19
13.6 13.6 16.3 19.4 16.3 16.3 1 13.6
1 1 8.2 14.6 13.6 19 21.7 21.7
16.3 16.3 10.9 9.8 10.9 10.9 13.6 10.9
21.7 19 13.6 1 1 21.7 8.2 1
1 8.2 21.7 12.2 21.7 1 16.3 1
19 10.9 2.8 5 1 1 10.9 8.2
10.9 1 1 5.5 8.2 5.5 16.3
8.2 5.5 5.5 7.4 8.2 5.5

108.4
99.3
93.1
78.4
69.7
55.3
18.8

129.3
110.1
100.8
99.6
87.2
83.1
58.8
48.4
40.3

#VALUE!
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